
Important Billing Reminder
about accepted NPI claim forms

ADA, UB, 505 Accepted Claim Forms
Starting May 23, 2007, DMAP will only accept and process the UB-04, 
ADA 2006, and DMAP 505 (rev. 2/07) claim forms for institutional, 
dental, and professional Medicare crossover claims. On and after this 
date, any claim DMAP receives using older form versions will go back 
to the provider to resubmit on the correct form.

CMS 1500 Accepted Claim Forms
Starting June 1, 2007, DMAP will only accept and process the 8/05 
version of the CMS 1500 claim form. On and after this date, any 
claim DMAP receives using the 12/90 claim form will go back to the 
provider to resubmit on the correct form.

Questions? 
Call DMAP Provider Services at (800)-336-6016 or 
e-mail <dmap.providerservices@state.or.us>. DMAP 07-073 05/07
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